Place

Nom Prénom

1 CRESUT Florent

2 RINGENBACH Thomas
3 SOBINSKI Henryk

4 VIEILHESCAZE Stephane
5 SABARDEIL  Stephane
6 COURTADE Yoan

7 BENECH Mathieu
8 BROYER Philippe
9 BOSCHET Pascal
10 DELCUROU  Anthony
11 MULE Franck
12 JEANGIRARD Guillaume
13 DONDELLI Sébastien
14 LABORDE Patrick
15 LAVIELLE Denis
16 BARAT Florent
17 CHEVALIER  Thomas
18 LINGRAND  Jordan
19 SESE Christophe
20 ZANARDO Philippe
21 SCIGACZ Cedric

22 GUICHEMERR Dominique

23 RIGOULET Jean-luc
24 TRAP Jeremy
25 DEYRIS Coralie
26 IDE David
27 TOQUE Vincent
28 DEPELCHIN Clement

runningmag.fr
29 LABORDE Eric
30 CAMPRUBI  Didier
31 COUILLEZ Rudy
32 SIMSEK
33 PASQUIO Olivier
34 ARRIOLA Jason

Hasan

35 BOUSQUET Stephane
36 ELEIEFF Joris

37 LACAPERE Romain
38 ZUGASTI Morgan
39 CAMPANER Frederic
40 DUS Alain

41 PICARD Fabrice
42 MICHEL Stephane
43 MAKLOUFI  Angelique

44 DESPIAU Alain
45 GASVERDE  Franck
46 VANDERHAEG Axel
47 SUPIOT
48 VOGEL

Franck
Thomas

Catégorie
SE
JU
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
ES
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1

Sexe
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Perf

3443
3642
3714
3730
3817
3823
3836
3936
3949
3951
4006
4028
4034
4035
4051
4100
4102
4103
4107
4112
4117
4120
4135
4139
4141
4144
4154
4205

4208
4211
4214
4233
4242
4301
4304
4306
4310
4333
4355
4357
4411
4419
4428
4429
4444
4505
4511
4522
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49 CATALA Bruno

50 NEROCAN Christophe
51 LUMSDEN Craig

52 LECONTE Thierry
53 FOURCADE Boris

54 LAFFORGUE Bernard
55 DELLAS Damien
56 LACOSTE Nicolas
57 BOUTARIC  Franck

58 LALANNE Fabrice
59 CLAVE Alexandre
60 LAFFONT Laurent
61 PLAUD Luce

62 COUAILLAC Bruno

63 MUR Laurent
64 MAULON Frederic
65 BOUCHARD Christophe
66 MONNIER Jean Charles
67 CASTAREDE Thierry
68 BRETOU Mathieu
69 GEOGHEGAN Michael
70 VERGE Alain

71 ROCHETTE  Alain

72 AIMOMIER  Thomas
73 VANZETTO  Florian

74 BERNASEU  Audrey
75 LIMA Joaquim
76 ROBERT Christine
77 DUCOS Jean Rémi
78 TOISON Lydie

79 ROSSI Guillaume
80 HARSCOET Gwenaelle
81 SE TIAO Khamphet
82 DENTELLA Chanta
83 BRASSE Francois
84 BCUSQUET Thomas
85 DAREES Laurence
86 PUJOL Frederic
87 BENQUET Patrick

88 YOUSFI Najib

89 DESPAX Gwenaelle
90 BAQUE Thierry
91 GLEYZES Olivier

92 CARMONA AL Isabelle
93 DAL LAGO Frederic
94 VERBREGUE Valérie
95 ASSORIN Alexandra
96 RIVASSEAU  Guillaume
97 BROCA Philippe
98 PRENASSI Aude
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4531
4548
4555
4558
4602
4616
4638
4640
4643
4648
4651
4659
4701
4711
4720
4724
4745
4808
4812
4817
4822
4826
4826
4829
4831
4838
4840
4859
4908
4921
4926
4930
4934
4941
4943
4950
4958
5000
5013
5025
5026
5029
5030
5035
5036
5042
5051
5053
5055
5100
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99 HASSEIN

William

100 SAINT ARROW Gérard

101 HENRY

102 AHADDACHI

103 PICARD
104 GIL
105 BECKER

106 MACE RAME

107 GONZALEZ
108 DELONG
109 BAYLES
110 BERNED
111 LOISEAU
112 MINOZzO
113 CENAC

114 CRISTALLINI
115 LALANCETTE

116 CAZALIEU
117 ELEIEFF
118 PONCIN
119 BAX

120 VILLANUEVA

121 BIRON
122 AGOSTINI
123 CASTEX
124 VALENTIN
125 DUPUIS
126 PREVOT
127 MAMPRIN
128 VILON
129 CHAMPIE
130 BONNIN
131 HADJALI
132 DECUN
133 GOURDET
134 CABE

135 DURAN

Michael
Fikria
Gilles
Mégane
Alain
Guilllaume
Christophe
Loic
Thierry
Isabelle
Marine
Véronique
Aléxia
Richard
Manelle
Alain

Jean Paul
Nicolas
Nathalie
Christophe
Florence
Robert
Brigitte
Serge
Frédéric
Julien
Simone
Noé
Christophe
Yann
Laurent
Sophie
Julie
Frédéric
Frederique

136 LABOURDERE Michel

137 THABAUD

Joris

138 SAHUGUEDE Bernard
139 ROUGEOREILL Nathalie
140 ROUGEOREILL Stephane

141 BERNARD
142 GAYRAUD
143 VIDAILLAC
144 RUIZ

145 TOURNAN
146 LAVIELLE
147 DAREES
148 LE ROY

Jean Luc
Bernard
Jean
Stephanie
Stéphane
Isabelle
Michele
Nicolas
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5105
5108
5111
5125
5127
5129
5138
5143
5144
5149
5157
5159
5208
5219
5229
5231
5233
5257
5259
5315
5322
5327
5329
5338
5340
5343
5345
5350
5352
5414
5417
5419
5422
5423
5426
5442
5453
5455
5511
5515
5518
5520
5522
5533
5538
5542
5543
5605
5609
5614
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149 BERLESE
150 FAGES
151 DEMOUIX

Emilie
Thomas
Nadege

152 INTARTAGLIA Loic

153 LAFFONT
154 FROMENT
155 WEIDLER
156 WINDELS
157 WEIDLER

Laetitia
Lionel
Ghislaine
Vanessa
Thomas

158 SAINT GUIROI Emilie

159 AIZPURUA

160 COLOMBIE
161 COLOMBIE

162 MELAN
163 KLEIN
164 GUY

165 CHEVRIER
166 LAINE

167 DAURIGNAC

168 FEAU

169 GALLINARO

170 POUPART

171 FERNANDEZ

172 FROMENT
173 YOUSFI

174 SABATHIER
175 BORDENAVE

176 VIDOTTO
177 ROUCH
178 ZANDONA
179 PRENASSI
180 ARTIGAU
181 CAUDRON

182 BELMONTE

183 BRAGATO
184 KAY

185 KAY

186 BERNIS
187 BERNIS
188 MOREAU
189 WINDELS
190 HUREAU
191 LANNETTE
192 CASTANET
193 GAY

194 VIC

195 AIROLDI

Vanessa
Virginie
Stéphanie
Philippe
Caroline
Arnaud
Eric

Céline
Nicolas
Veronique
Thierry
Laurent
Karine
Lionel
Laura
Pierre Jean
Nadia
Marine
Virginie
Lydie
Celine
Matthieu
Martine
Julien
Dominique
Marion
Jean Philippe
Aurelie
Damien
Bruno
Vanessa
Sophie
Laura
Marie
Marie Pierre
Laurence
Jacques

196 PESQUIDOUX lJacques

197 PICARD

Olivier
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5617
5619
5622
5625
5626
5653
5655
5657
5658
5703
5707
5710
5711
5714
5718
5726
5728
5759
5817
5828
5913
5922
5941
5953
10002
10014
10019
10029
10043
10045
10050
10123
10124
10133
10325
10441
10442
10501
10502
10647
10649
10654
10722
10723
10744
10745
10814
10816
11119
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